
Individual All
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First Last Score

Y Nick Welch 98

Y Brandon Martin 97
Jacob Cameron 97
Nolan Fontenot 95
Lee Delaune 95

Y Ty Roark 94
Bill Ethridge 94
Sam Sander-Waldrop 92
John Bailey 92
Jason Dallman 92
Louis Oviedo II 91
Holt Geistweidt 90
Grady Reynolds 90

Y Wes Roddie 90

L Melissa Barringer 89
Bill Willis 89

L Y Kayli Browning 89

L Y Kennedy Thompson 88
Zach Jensen 88

Y Clinton Brown 87
Key Strickland 86

L Devan Bauer 86
Robert Davis 86
JD Fontenot 86
Norbert Haussmann 86
Jon Bowers 86



Individual All
Robert Strickland 85
Edwin Browning 85
Louis Oviedo 85
Kirk Barringer 84
Richard Hodge 84

Y Riley Beckham 84

L Y Callista Kramer 83
Logan McLendon 83
Matt Drefke 82
Austin Moore 82
Therren Beettner 82
Austin Mills 82
Terry Tschirhart 82
John Scott Brown 81
Mark Flora 80

Y Brody Moore 78
John Ulsher 78

Y Nathaniel Koehne 77

L Bailey McLendon 76
Ed Hughes 75
Mace McCain 74

Y Hayden Drefke 72
Frank Fernandes 71

L Y Katelyn Edgar 71
Keith McLendon 69
Mike Shorter 64

L Alexis Sacky 50



Team All

La
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First Last Score

Nolan Fontenot 95
Bill Ethridge 94
JD Fontenot 86
Lee Delaune 95
John Bailey 92

462

L Y Kennedy Thompson 88
Holt Geistweidt 90
Sam Sander-Waldrop 92

L Y Callista Kramer 83

Y Ty Roark 94
447

Jason Dallman 92
Norbert Haussmann 86
Jon Bowers 86
Richard Hodge 84
Jacob Cameron 97

445

L Y Katelyn Edgar 71

Y Clinton Brown 87

Y Brandon Martin 97

Y Wes Roddie 90

Y Nick Welch 98
443



Team All
Key Strickland 86

L Melissa Barringer 89
Robert Strickland 85

L Devan Bauer 86
Kirk Barringer 84

430

L Y Kayli Browning 89
Edwin Browning 85

Y Riley Beckham 84
Ed Hughes 75
John Ulsher 78

411
Mark Flora 80
Mike Shorter 64
Robert Davis 86
Frank Fernandes 71
Mace McCain 74

375
Keith McLendon 69
Logan McLendon 83

L Bailey McLendon 76
Grady Reynolds 90

L Alexis Sacky 50
368



Team All
Louis Oviedo II 91
Louis Oviedo 85
Zach Jensen 88
Terry Tschirhart 82

346
Matt Drefke 82

Y Brody Moore 78
Austin Moore 82

Y Hayden Drefke 72
314

Therren Beettner 82
Austin Mills 82

Y Nathaniel Koehne 77
241

Bill Willis 89
John Scott Brown 81

170



Schreiner Shoot-Out Awards
Lady Youth First Last Score Award

Yo
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Nick Welch 98 Open 1st

Yo
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Brandon Martin 97 Open 2nd
Jacob Cameron 97 Open 3rd

Lady Youth First Last Score Award

La
dy Melissa Barringer 89 Ladies 1st

La
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Kayli Browning 89 Ladies 2nd

La
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Kennedy Thompson 88 Ladies 3rd

Lady Youth First Last Score Award
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Ty Roark 94 Youth Open 1st

Yo
ut

h

Wes Roddie 90 Youth Open 2nd
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h

Clinton Brown 87 Youth Open 3rd

Lady Youth First Last Score Award
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Callista Kramer 83 Youth Female 1st

La
dy
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ut

h

Katelyn Edgar 71 Youth Female 2nd
Youth Female 3rd

Individual 



Schreiner Shoot-Out Awards
Lady Youth First Last Score Award

Nolan Fontenot 95
Bill Ethridge 94
JD Fontenot 86
Lee Delaune 95
John Bailey 92

462

L Y Kennedy Thompson 88
Holt Geistweidt 90
Sam Sander-Wald 92

L Y Callista Kramer 83

Y Ty Roark 94
447

Jason Dallman 92
Norbert Haussmann 86
Jon Bowers 86
Richard Hodge 84
Jacob Cameron 97

445

Open Team 3rd

Open Team 2nd

Open Team 1st

Open Team
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